ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG

KENNETH HAHN CALL BOX SYSTEM MAINTENANCE SERVICES / PS14SAFE005

Status
NILOd' Description (approved Date $ Amount
0. or
pending)

1 Revised the Scope of Work Approved | 3/27/2017 $0

2 Extended the Period of Performance Approved [ 5/14/2020 $0
3 Upgrade to Call Boxes from 3G to 4G | Approved [ 6/24/2021 | $1,051,238.74
4 Exercise Option Period 1 (2 years) Pending Pending | $1,682,016.84
Modification Total: $2,733,255.58
Original Contract: $7,186,581.60
Total: $9,919,837.18

No. 1.0.10

Revised 10/11/16




